8N1MORSE Operators’
Rotation Plan
2021/10/21~2022/02/28

Ver.9

10110110 10|10 10|10 10| 10[ 10|10 11 1A [ 11 1111t {11111t )1 f1t] {1111 {11 11|11] 11
op 21122(23124(25126{27]128[{29|30({31}1[2]|3|4]|5|6]|7]|8]9]|10]11]12]13]14]15]16]|17]18]19]20]21] 22
Th| Fr| Sa| Su|Mo]| Tu|We]| Th| Fr| Sa| SulMo| Tu|[We| Th| Fr| Sa| Su|Mo| Tu|We]| Th| Fr | Sa| Su|Mo| Tu{We| Th| Fr| Sa| Su| Mo
JF3CGN & His Club Mbr ' B0 BN BER BN BR BN BR BN BE RN R BE BB |
JR6HK EEIEIEEEN
JH1ASG EEIEIEEEN
JO1AEC ElE|E|E| N
JL20GZ
JITXSE
JASIVG

JAIBSL & JEIKZK as Guest OP

JETTRV & Guest OP

JR5GWR & Guest OP

JK7UST

JETNGI

JP7TMLT

INTPFW

JA4MRL

JK8SBF




8N1MORSE Operators’
Rotation Plan
2021/10/21~2022/02/28

Ver.9

11T 11ttty 12{12)12)1121121121121 1211212121212 12| 12]12]12]12] 12| 12| 12| 12| 12| 12|12
op 23124125]126127|128]29|30) 1 [2[3[4]|]5]6]7]8]|9]|10]11]12[13[14[15]16]17]18]19]20]|21]22]|23|24{25
Tu|We|Th| Fr|Sa|Su[Mo| Tu]We| Th| Fr|Sa|Su|Mo| Tu|We| Th| Fr|Sa|Su|Mo| Tu|We| Th| Fr| Sa| Su|Mo| Tu|We| Th| Fr | Sa
JF3CGN & His Club Mbr
JR6HK L A B R BE AR
JH1ASG
JO1AEC mm
JL20GZ E(E( | EE| NN
JITXSE EE|EEE| RN
JASIVG EE|EE|E| RN
JAIBSL & JEIKZK as Guest OP LI

JETTRV & Guest OP

JR5GWR & Guest OP

JK7UST

JETNGI

JP7TMLT

INTPFW

JA4MRL

JK8SBF




8N1MORSE Operators’
Rotation Plan
2021/10/21~2022/02/28

Ver.9

12

12

12

12

12

12

—_

—_

OP

26

21

28

29

30

31

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Th

JF3CGN & His Club Mbr

JRGHK

JH1ASG

JO1AEC

JL20GZ

JIIXSE

JASIVG

JAIBSL & JEIKZK as Guest OP

JETTRV & Guest OP

JR5GWR & Guest OP

JK7UST

JETNGI

JP7TMLT

INTPFW

JA4MRL

JK8SBF




8N1MORSE Operators’
Rotation Plan
2021/10/21~2022/02/28

Ver.9

N

N

OP

28

29

30

31

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Fr

Sa

Su

Mo

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

Su

Mo

Tu

We

JF3CGN & His Club Mbr

JRGHK

JH1ASG

JO1AEC

JL20GZ

JIIXSE

JASIVG

JAIBSL & JEIKZK as Guest OP

JETTRV & Guest OP

JR5GWR & Guest OP

JK7UST

JETNGI

JP7TMLT

INTPFW

JA4MRL

JK8SBF




